
Lindenwood (6-2) -vs- UAH (4-6)
3/26/2022 at Huntsville, Ala. (Charger Park)

 
 

 
 
Lindenwood Goals: Kaschalk, Patrick (5); Corker, Nolan (2); Colon, Dylan (1); Zugehoer, Keese (1); Morris, JP (1); Smith, Cam (1);
Thompson, Adrian (1) 
Assists: Smith, Cam (3); Kaschalk, Patrick (3); Corker, Nolan (1); Thompson, Adrian (1) 
 
UAH Goals: Kyle Light (1); Reid Vender (1); Hunter Coleman (1); Jake Schramm (1); Brody Phillips (1); Conor Young (1) 
Assists: Josh Campbell (1); Jake Schramm (1); Ian Arnt (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Charger Park
Penalties: Conor Young 1st/08:00; Henry Shreve 2nd/14:10; Collin Galinski 3rd/13:57; Brayden O'Neill 3rd/11:23; Smith, Cam 4th/13:02;
Henry Shreve 4th/02:46; Jack Hendrickson 4th/01:53; Schaffer, Sam 4th/00:12
Officials: The Hon. Mr. Edwards

Date: 3/26/2022
Attendance: 288

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Lindenwood 2 2 4 4 12
UAH 2 1 2 1 6

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Lindenwood 5 9 9 9 32
UAH 5 8 6 9 28

Shots On Goal
Lindenwood 4 8 7 4 23
UAH 4 4 3 4 15

Saves
Lindenwood 2 3 1 3 9
UAH 2 6 3 0 11

Turnovers
Lindenwood 6 3 5 4 18
UAH 8 5 8 5 26

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Lindenwood 6-8 6-7 8-9 5-6 25-30
UAH 5-5 6-6 7-7 4-4 22-22

Ground Balls
Lindenwood 6 9 9 9 33
UAH 6 6 5 7 24

Face Offs
Lindenwood 2 2 3 3 10
UAH 3 2 4 3 12

Extra Man Opportunities
Lindenwood 1 1 2 2 4-6
UAH 0 0 0 2 0-2



Lindenwood 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
10 Rusk, Jake 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -

GK 11 Hebert, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 Kallberg, Brian 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - -
22 Major, Jony 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5-12 -
28 Kaschalk, Patrick 5 3 8 9 1 1 1 - -
29 Covington, Peter 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 - -
34 Showalter, Chase 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
35 Hunt, Colin 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 - -
43 Nalls, Jordan 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 - -
50 Thompson, Adrian 1 1 2 3 4 1 0 - -
1 Colon, Dylan 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 - -
3 Zugehoer, Keese 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 - -
8 Morris, JP 1 0 1 3 0 3 0 - -

9 Smith, Cam 1 3 4 3 1 1 0 -
1-

00:30
17 Miocic, Michael 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5-10 -

18 Schaffer, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
23 Lockwood, Trevor 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
25 Echlin, Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Corker, Nolan 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 - -
31 Borchardt, Preston 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
33 Huntington, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
42 Homer, Mason 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
44 Carolan, Danny 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
45 McTigue, Oisin 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 - -

Totals 12 8 20 32 33 18 19 10-22
2-

01:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
11 Hebert, Kyle 60:00 6 9 W



UAH 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

4 Jack Hendrickson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

00:30
7 Hunter Coleman 1 0 1 1 7 0 0 9-18 -
18 Brody Phillips 1 0 1 3 1 5 1 - -

19 Collin Galinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -
1-

00:30
20 Joseph Stuber 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -

GK 21 Zak Welsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
22 Ian Arnt 0 1 1 4 2 3 1 - -
28 Alex Dorenkott 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 - -

38 Conor Young 1 0 1 4 2 1 0 -
1-

00:30

40 Henry Shreve 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
2-

01:30
0 Kyle Light 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 - -
1 Josh Campbell 0 1 1 6 0 4 0 - -
3 Reid Vender 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 - -
5 Jake LeVette 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
6 Parker Davie 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -

8 Brayden O'Neill 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 -
1-

00:30
10 Jake Schramm 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 - -
12 Ryan Craig 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - -
14 Will Ford 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 - -
23 Trevor Redmond 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
27 Eric Rausch 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
32 Silas Herman 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3-4 -

Totals 6 3 9 28 24 26 8 12-22
6-

03:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
21 Zak Welsh 60:00 12 11 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LWU UAH
1st 12:10 Jake Schramm Ian Arnt 0 1
1st 05:52 Kaschalk, Patrick Unassisted 1 1
1st 02:38 Brody Phillips Jake Schramm 1 2
1st 00:18 Morris, JP Thompson, Adrian 2 2
2nd 13:53 Kaschalk, Patrick (UP) Smith, Cam 3 2
2nd 05:21 Conor Young Josh Campbell 3 3
2nd 02:31 Kaschalk, Patrick Unassisted 4 3
3rd 11:05 Zugehoer, Keese (UP) Kaschalk, Patrick 5 3
3rd 10:23 Corker, Nolan Unassisted 6 3
3rd 08:43 Kyle Light Unassisted 6 4
3rd 06:54 Thompson, Adrian Corker, Nolan 7 4
3rd 03:48 Colon, Dylan Unassisted 8 4
3rd 01:11 Reid Vender Unassisted 8 5
4th 08:27 Corker, Nolan Kaschalk, Patrick 9 5
4th 05:53 Kaschalk, Patrick Smith, Cam 10 5
4th 02:32 Kaschalk, Patrick (UP) Smith, Cam 11 5
4th 01:35 Smith, Cam (UP) Kaschalk, Patrick 12 5
4th 01:26 Hunter Coleman Unassisted 12 6

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 08:00 UAH Conor Young 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 14:10 UAH Henry Shreve 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 13:57 UAH Collin Galinski 00:30 HOLDING
3rd 11:23 UAH Brayden O'Neill 00:30 HOLDING
4th 13:02 LWU Smith, Cam 00:30 HOLDING
4th 02:46 UAH Henry Shreve 00:30 HOLDING
4th 01:53 UAH Jack Hendrickson 00:30 PUSHING
4th 00:12 LWU Schaffer, Sam 00:30 PUSHING


